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ANNEX D

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
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FIRST QUARTER
Wofice of Cash Altocation
MDS Checks Issued
Loan Prooaads
Advige to Dabit Account
Tax Remittance Advices Issued
Cash Dishursemant Calling
Non-Cash Avallment Authorlty
TOTAL
[SECOND QUARTER
Notice of Cash Allocation
MDS Shecks issued
Loan Prooeeds
Advice to Deblt Account
Tax Remittance Advices lssued
Cash Dlshursemont Calling
Non-Cash Avallment Aulhority
TOTAL
THIRT QUARTER.
Notloe of Cash Allocation
MBS Chaoks Issued
Loan Proceeds
Advlge to Debit Aacount
Tax Remittanco Advlcos lssuad
Cash Disbursement Celling
Non-Gash Avallment Aulhority
TOTAL
FOURTH QUARTER
Notica of Cash Allooation
MBS Cheoks Issued
Loan Praceeds
Advien to Dtilt Account
Tax Remitfance Advlces Issued
Cash Disbursement Celling
Non-Cash Availment Authority
TOTAL
GRAND TOTAL

1.661,075.09

1,881,075.00

1,661,075.08

- 1

661,075.09

1,681,076.09

- 1,661,075.09

1,864,074,00

1,661,078,00

1.661,075,08

1,86%,076.09

32,544,680

078,669.25

a978,660.28
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08.764.04

1,109,978.02

32644 .80.

1,077,494 22

1,109,979.02

32,541.60 - -

32,6448

578,069.20 -

978,669.28

56,754.94 N

b8,784.64

1,109,075.02

12,6040

1,077,434.22

1,109,979.02

806,494.65

806,494.65

11,068 472,88

11.866.473.08

12,774,968.33

A0S, 484.65

- i1

963,473.68

12.774.088.33

806,404,658 - -

$08,494.65

- 11,668,473.63

11,868,473.68

12,774,968.33

508,494.85

- 11

968,471,688

12,774,448.33

48,715.680.40

48,715,650.40

8,500,060.00

5,500,000.00

67,216,690 40

- &7,

121588040

67,215,690,40

- 48,715,090.40

48,715,690,40

- £,600,000,00

B,600,00.00

67,215,690.40

- 57,

215,680.40

67,216,690.40

B39,039.45 - -

839,039.48

078,660.24 44,718,690.40

49,604,250.68

§6,784.04 22,129,548.77

22,228,313.1

72761,712.84

838,038.45

1,077,434.22 70,

846,339.17

72,1681,712.84
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